September 2024 BILLS FOR APPROVAL

BADGER
BW OUTFITTERS

DUNLAP LUMBER

DUNLAP PUBLIC LIBRARY
DUNLAP REPORTER

FMCTC

HARRISON COUNTY HUMANE SOC
HARRISON COUNTY LANDFILL
HARRISON COUNTY REC

IMWCA

KLEIN, KAREN

KLINE, DARIN

IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES
JOHN;S BODY REPARI

MURPHY, CAROL

QUILL

RADAR ROAD TECH

ROCKIN K

FIXED NETWORK

AMMO

TRASH BAGS/TAPE

LIBRARY SUPPORT

LEGALS

PHONES

MONTHLY DUES

LANDFILL ASSESSMENT
ELECTRICITY

WORK COMP

WELLNESS CENTER CLEANING
MOWING

SIGNS

FIRE DEPARTMENT DOOR REPAIR
CITY HALL CLEANING
INK/PAPER TOWELS

RADAR CERT

FUEL/REPAIRS

SHELBY COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL POOL INSPECTION

SIOUXLAND DISTRICT
STATE HYGENIC LABS
TOWN & COUNTRY

USA BLUE BOOK

UNITED HEALTH CARE
UPPER BOYER DRAINAGE
WARNOCK, TONY

TOTAL

BACTERIOLOGICAL
TESTING

FUEL

PIPE

INSURANCE
DRAINAGE TAX
MILEAGE

$200.98
$299.84
$3,611.54
$667.00
$324.23
$559.40
$131.99
$4,540.00
$134.36
$691.00
$300.00
$225.00
$823.02
$151.68
$140.00
$291.74
$160.00
$2,484.89
$270.00
$42.00
$20.50
$1,138.50
$551.15
$8,130.01
$153.25
$171.90
$26,213.98



