September 2024 BILLS FOR APPROVAL

	BADGER	FIXED NETWORK	\$200.98
	BW OUTFITTERS	AMMO	\$299.84
	DUNLAP LUMBER	TRASH BAGS/TAPE	\$3,611.54
	DUNLAP PUBLIC LIBRARY	LIBRARY SUPPORT	\$667.00
	DUNLAP REPORTER	LEGALS	\$324.23
	FMCTC	PHONES	\$559.40
	HARRISON COUNTY HUMANE SOC	MONTHLY DUES	\$131.99
	HARRISON COUNTY LANDFILL	LANDFILL ASSESSMENT	\$4,540.00
	HARRISON COUNTY REC	ELECTRICITY	\$134.36
	IMWCA	WORK COMP	\$691.00
	KLEIN, KAREN	WELLNESS CENTER CLEANING	\$300.00
	KLINE, DARIN	MOWING	\$225.00
	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES	SIGNS	\$823.02
	•	FIRE DEPARTMENT DOOR REPAIR	\$151.68
*	MURPHY, CAROL	CITY HALL CLEANING	\$140.00
	QUILL	INK/PAPER TOWELS	\$291.74
	RADAR ROAD TECH	RADAR CERT	\$160.00
*	ROCKIN K	FUEL/REPAIRS	\$2,484.89
	SHELBY COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL		\$270.00
	SIOUXLAND DISTRICT	BACTERIOLOGICAL	\$42.00
	STATE HYGENIC LABS	TESTING	\$20.50
*	TOWN & COUNTRY	FUEL	\$1,138.50
	USA BLUE BOOK	PIPE	\$551.15
	UNITED HEALTH CARE	INSURANCE	\$8,130.01
	UPPER BOYER DRAINAGE	DRAINAGE TAX	\$153.25
	WARNOCK, TONY	MILEAGE	\$171.90
	TOTAL		\$26,213.98